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MERCEDES-BENZ
ATEGO 01.98-10.04 Dump Truck
1215 K (OM 904.922) Diesel 4249 112 152 01.98-10.04 -
1215 K (OM 904.922) Diesel 4249 112 152 01.98-10.04 -
1217K (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1217K (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1217K (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1217K (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1317K (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1317K (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1317K (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1317K (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1517 K (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1517 K (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1523 K (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1523 K (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1523 K (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1523 K (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
ATEGO 01.98-10.04 Municipal Vehicle
1217KO (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1217KO (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
1317 KO, 1317 LKO, 1318 KO, 1318 LKO (OM Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
900.913)
1317 KO, 1317 LKO, 1318 KO, 1318 LKO (OM Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -

900.913)
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1317 KO, 1317 LKO, 1318 KO, 1318 LKO (OM Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
904.911)

1317 KO, 1317 LKO, 1318 KO, 1318 LKO (OM Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
904.911)

1317 KO, 1317 LKO, 1318 KO, 1318 LKO (OM Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
904.917)

1317 KO, 1317 LKO, 1318 KO, 1318 LKO (OM Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 -
904.917)

1323 KO, 1323 LKO (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1323 KO, 1323 LKO (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1323 KO, 1323 LKO (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1323 KO, 1323 LKO (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1523 KO (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1523 KO (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1225F (OM 906.919) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1225 F (OM 906.919) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1225 F (OM 906.939) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1225 F (OM 906.939) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1325 F (OM 906.919) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1325 F (OM 906.919) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1325 F (OM 906.939) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1325 F (OM 906.939) Diesel 6374 180 245 01.98-10.04 -
1328 F (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1328 F (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1328 F (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1328 F (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1528 F (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1528 F (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1528 F (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -
1528 F (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 -

ATEGO 01.98-10.04 Platform/Chassis

1214, 1214 L (OM 904.910) Diesel 4249 100 136 01.98-10.04 ™
1214, 1214 L (OM 904.910) Diesel 4249 100 136 01.98-10.04 ™
1214, 1214 L (OM 904.916) Diesel 4249 100 136 01.98-10.04 u
1214, 1214 L (OM 904.916) Diesel 4249 100 136 01.98-10.04 u
1215,1215L (OM 904.922) Diesel 4249 112 152 01.98-10.04 ™
1215,1215L (OM 904.922) Diesel 4249 112 152 01.98-10.04 ™
1217,1217 L (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1217, 1217 L (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1217, 1217 L (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1217,1217 L (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1317,1317L (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1317,1317L (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1317,1317L (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1317, 1317 L (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1517, 1517 L (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1517, 1517 L (OM 904.911) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 u
1517,1517 L (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1517,1517 L (OM 904.917) Diesel 4249 125 170 01.98-10.04 ™
1223, 1223 L (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 ™
1223, 1223 L (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 ™
1223, 1223 L (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1223, 1223 L (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u



1323, 1323 L
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Diesel

6374

170

231

01.98-10.04

(OM 906.910) -
1323, 1323 L (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 n
1323, 1323 L (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1323, 1323 L (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1523, 1523 L (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 -
1523, 1523 L (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1523, 1523 L (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1523, 1523 L (OM 906.915) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1228, 1228 L (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1228, 1228 L (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1228, 1228 L (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1228, 1228 L (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1328, 1328 L (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1328, 1328 L (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 n
1328, 1328 L (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1328, 1328 L (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1528, 1528 L (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1528, 1528 L (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
1528, 1528 L (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 n
1528, 1528 L (OM 906.916) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 n
ATEGO 01.98-10.04 Truck Tractor
1323 LS (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 u
1323 LS (OM 906.910) Diesel 6374 170 231 01.98-10.04 n
1328 LS (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 n
1328 LS (OM 906.911) Diesel 6374 205 279 01.98-10.04 u
ATEGO 2 01.04- Dump Truck
1216 K (OM 900.912) Diesel 4249 115 156 10.04- n
1216 K (OM 900.912) Diesel 4249 115 156 10.04- n
1218 K (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1218 K (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1318 AK (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1318 AK (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1318 K (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1318 K (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1518 K (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1518 K (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- u
1222 K (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- n
1222 K (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- u
1222 K (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- n
1222 K (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- n
1322 K (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- n
1322 K (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- n
1322 K (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- u
1322 K (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- u
1324 K (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 170 231 10.04- n
1324 K (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 170 231 10.04- n
1224 K (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- u
1224 K (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- n
1324 AK (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- n
1324 AK (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- u
1523 K, 1524 K (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- u
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1523 K, 1524 K (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- -
1524 AK (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- -
1524 AK (OM 902.916) Diesel 6374 175 238 10.04- -
1526 AK (OM 902.917) Diesel 6374 188 256 10.04- -
1526 AK (OM 902.917) Diesel 6374 188 256 10.04- -
1526 K (OM 902.917) Diesel 6374 188 256 10.04- -
1526 K (OM 902.917) Diesel 6374 188 256 10.04- -
1529 AK (OM 902.918) Diesel 6374 210 286 10.04- -
1529 AK (OM 902.918) Diesel 6374 210 286 10.04- -
1529 K (OM 902.918) Diesel 6374 210 286 10.04- -
1529 K (OM 902.918) Diesel 6374 210 286 10.04- -

ATEGO 2 01.04- Platform/Chassis

1215, 1215 L, 1216, 1216 L (OM 900.912) Diesel 4249 112 152 10.04- -
1215, 1215 L, 1216, 1216 L (OM 900.912) Diesel 4249 112 152 10.04- -
1215, 1215 L, 1216, 1216 L (OM 904.922) Diesel 4249 112 152 10.04- -
1215, 1215 L, 1216, 1216 L (OM 904.922) Diesel 4249 112 152 10.04- -
1218, 1218 L (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1218, 1218 L (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1318, 1318 L (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1318, 1318 L (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1318 A (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -

1318 A (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -

1318 A (OM 904.949) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -

1318 A (OM 904.949) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -

1518, 1518 L (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.962) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.962) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.967) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.967) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.968) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.968) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.972) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.972) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.976) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518, 1518 L (OM 904.976) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -
1518 A (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -

1518 A (OM 900.913) Diesel 4249 130 177 10.04- -

1222,1222 L (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1222,1222 L (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1222,1222L (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 = 160 218 10.04- -
1222,1222 L (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 = 160 218 10.04- -
1222,1222L (OM 924.930) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1222,1222L (OM 924.930) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1322,1322L (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 = 160 218 10.04- -
1322, 1322 L (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1322,1322L (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 = 160 218 10.04- -
1322,1322L (OM 924.922) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1322,1322L (OM 924.930) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1322,1322L (OM 924.930) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -
1522, 1522 L (OM 924.920) Diesel 4801 160 218 10.04- -



1522, 1522 L (OM 924.920)
1522, 1522 L (OM 924.922)
1522, 1522 L (OM 924.922)
1522, 1522 L (OM 924.930)
1522, 1522 L (OM 924.930)
1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L
1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L
1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L
1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L
1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L
1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L
1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L
1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L
1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L
1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L
1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L
1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L
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(OM 902.916)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 906.915)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

1323 A, 1324 A
1323 A, 1324 A
1323 A, 1324 A
1323 A, 1324 A
1323 A, 1324 A
1323 A, 1324 A

(OM 902.916)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 906.915)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L
1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L
1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L
1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L
1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L
1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L

(OM 902.916)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 906.915)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

1523 A, 1524 A
1523 A, 1524 A
1523 A, 1524 A
1523 A, 1524 A
1523 A, 1524 A
1523 A, 1524 A

(OM 902.916)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 906.915)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

1226, 1226 L (OM 902.917)
1226, 1226 L (OM 902.917)
1326, 1326 L (OM 902.917)
1326, 1326 L (OM 902.917)
1526, 1526 L (OM 902.917)
1526, 1526 L (OM 902.917)
1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L
1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L
1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L
1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L
1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L
1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L
1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L
1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L
1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L
1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L

(OM 902.918)
(OM 902.918)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.916)
(OM 906.916)
(OM 902.918)
(OM 902.918)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.911)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4801
4801
4801
4801
4801
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374

160
160
160
160
160
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
188
188
188
188
188
188
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

218
218
218
218
218
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
256
256
256
256
256
256
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279

10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-



1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L
1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L
1528, 1528 L, 1529, 1529 L
1528, 1528 L, 1529, 1529 L
1528, 1528 L, 1529, 1529 L
1528, 1528 L, 1529, 1529 L
1528, 1528 L, 1529, 1529 L
1528, 1528 L, 1529, 1529 L

ATEGO 2 01.04-
1322 LS (OM 924.920)

1322 LS (OM 924.920)
1322 LS (OM 924.922)
1322 LS (OM 924.922)
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(OM 906.916)
(OM 906.916)
(OM 902.918)
(OM 902.918)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.916)
(OM 906.916)

1323 LS, 1324 LS
1323 LS, 1324 LS
1323 LS, 1324 LS
1323 LS, 1324 LS
1323 LS, 1324 LS
1323 LS, 1324 LS

(OM 902.916)
(OM 902.916)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.910)
(OM 906.915)
(OM 906.915)

1326 LS (OM 902.917)
1326 LS (OM 902.917)

1328 LS, 1329 LS
1328 LS, 1329 LS
1328 LS, 1329 LS
1328 LS, 1329 LS
1328 LS, 1329 LS
1328 LS, 1329 LS

(OM 902.918)
(OM 902.918)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.911)
(OM 906.916)
(OM 906.916)

LK/LN2 01.84-12.11

1117A
1117A
1117/L
1117/L
1117K
1117K
1117LO
1117L0
1117S
1117S
1317/L
1317/L
1317K
1317K
1317KO
1317KO
1317S
1317S
1214
1214
1220
1220
1224

01/87-
01/87-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/96-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-
01/94-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374

4801
4801
4801
4801
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374
6374

4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
4195
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

160
160
160
160
170
170
170
170
170
170
188
188
205
205
205
205
205
205

116
116
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279

218
218
218
218
231
231
231
231
231
231
256
256
279
279
279
279
279
279

158
158
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-

10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-
10.04-

01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-

Truck Tractor

Bus



1224
1317/L
1317/L
1317AK
1317AK
1114/L
1114/L
1114AK
1114AK
1114K
1114K
11140/LO
11140/LO
1114S
1114S
1314
1314
1314AK
1314AK
1314K
1314K
1314KO
1314KO
9140
9140
1320S/LS
1320S/LS
1117/L
1117/L
1117K
1117K
11170/LO
11170/LO
1117S/LS
1117S/LS
1317S/LS
1317S/LS
1120/L
1120/L
1217KO
1217KO
1317K
1317K
1317KO
1317KO
1320/L
1320/L
1120/L
1120/L
1120S/LS
1120S/LS

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

01/94-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/87-
01/87-
01/84-
01/84-
01/85-
01/85-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/87-
01/87-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/86-
01/86-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/94-
01/94-
01/84-
01/84-
01/94-
01/94-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-
01/84-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995

85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
109
109
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
148
148
148
148

116
116
116
116
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
136
136
148
148
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
201
201
201
201

01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-



1320/L
1320/L
1120AF
1120AF
1120F
1120F
11200/LO
11200/LO
1324L
1324L
1124F
1124F
1317AK
1317AK
1324/L
1324/L
1324S/LS
1324S/LS
1124AF
1124AF
1124F
1124F
1320L
1320L

O 301 09.85-12.87
0301 (OM 366.917)

0301 (OM 366.917)
0301 (OM 366.965)
0301 (OM 366.965)

01114 01.84-
L

L

01117 01.84-
L

L

01120 01.84-
L

L

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

01/84-
01/84-
01/87-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-
01/92-
01/92-
01/91-
01/91-
01/92-
01/92-
01/92-
01/92-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/91-
01/92-
01/92-
01/92-
01/92-
01/92-
01/92-

01/84-
01/84-

01/84-
01/84-

01/84-
01/84-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995
5995

5958
5958
5958
5958

148
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
155
155
155
155
170
170
170
170
177
177
177
177
177
177

100
100
125
125

100
100

125
125

150
150

201
201
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
211
211
211
211
231
231
231
231
241
241
241
241
241
241

136
136
170
170

136
136

170
170

204
204

01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-
01.84-

06.86-05.87
06.86-05.87
02.86-05.87
02.86-05.87

01.84-
01.84-

01.84-
01.84-

01.84-
01.84-

Bus



